Dividing Fractions (A)

Name:
118
-7
217
-8
. u
4
L 2.
37
, 2
-8
. 1o
7
BB
9
s 2
5
, 14
5
0
6

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (A) Answers

Name:

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

I8 8 _ 144
7 73 21
7.2 _ 34
8 71 8
11><4—44
4 75 20
2.3 _ 6
3710 30
23)(4_92

13 = 104
o 2 _ 2
7 75 35
133 _ 39
971 9
5X2_1o
2775 10
W o5 _ 10

11 55
7.3 _ 5
6 5 30

| =

23
26

N A

14

11

17

10 =

6
6—
7

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (B)

Name:
. 23
S
, 2.
2
; 25
-8
. 2.
77
. 2.
i
6 L.
-3
AN
57
o 1.
97
, 1
4
5"

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (B) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

N
.-

O| =

&5

N =

.|.
N W Wil

W[ W

Score:

Calculate each quotient.

23><4—92

11 = 66
5.2 _ 10
277 14
252 _ 50
8 73 24
9 4 _ 36
47713 52
94 _ 36
477 28
1.3 _3
3711 33
7.2 .14
271 2
1.3 _3
977 63
13,2 _ 26
4 3 12
5.3 1
65 30

46
33

>
7

25

12

[\ ]

13

= 1—

33

12
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Dividing Fractions (C)

Name:
. 20
9
, 2
4
3 1.
5
A 27
-8

11
5. —

7
o S
7
, 2
-9
., Lo
8
o I
i
10.

(OS] I \S)

=

W[ W

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (C) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

AN

(ST )

=

W W

Calculate each quotient.

20 .3 _ 60 _ 5 _ 2
9 "4 36 3 3
5 3 15 3
—_ X — = — = =
4710 40 8
1 5 5 1
—_ X — = — = —
5719 95 19
27 5 135 45 13
—)(—:—:—:2—
8 76 48 16 16
u 7 _ 77 _1n_ 1
775 3 5 75
8 3 24 3
— X = = — = -
778 56 7
26 07 _ 182 _ 7
9 726 234 9
V.2 _ 38 _1
8 75 40 ~ 20
7.4 -8B _ 7
47711 44 11

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (D)

Name:

10.

W] =

ENJIS.

|-
N3

I
N1~

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate each quotient.

116.12_16X5_80_4_11
"5 5 5712 60 3 3
, 3.3 _ 3,2 _ 6 _1
472 0 473 12
35,1_5}(2_10_5_11
8 "2 871 T 8 T 4 4
L, .7 _ 3 2 62 3 _ .3
8 "2 877 T 56 28 28
10 5 10 2 20 4
5. — =+ = = —X= = — = =
7 "2 7 75 35 7
o A 12 _ 24 o> 120 10 .3
7 5 12 84 7
L2215 20 7 140 28 1
9 7 9 715 135 = 27 27
813 13_13>< _104_1
"8 8 13~ 104
, 1.7 _ 1,6 _ 6 _ 2
3'6 377 21 7
101,7_1)(2_2_1
472 T 477 T 28 0 14
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Dividing Fractions (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate each quotient.

., 8.8 _
3°9
, 2.29 _
4 8
, 2.20 _
6 9
, 1.7 _
272
. 8.3 _
373
L 2.3 _
. 5.7—
Lo2.4
3°3
o V.3 _
8 "2
25 13
9. — =+ — =
8 4
o 322 _
207
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Dividing Fractions (E) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

w| oo

o

Nl
NP

i

|5

|G

N W
4P

\O| co

N

w| oo

(OS] I \S)

.I. .|.
NIx ol n NIEN QW Wl wn N oS oo| 3

<R

Calculate each quotient.

8.9 - 12 _ g
378 24
0.8 _ 72 _18
29 116 29
5.9 45 3
620 120 8
1><2 2 1
277 14
8,3 _ 24 _ 8 _ 3
375 15 5 75
27 _ 8 _28_ 3
573 15 5 75
2><3 6 1
374 12
V.2 _38_1
8 75 40 = 20
25 4 _ 100 _ 25
13~ 104 26
3.7 2 _ 7
2724 48 16

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (F)

Name:
L, 2.3
202
, 3.3
373
, 1.1
272
, 0.5
7T
. .1
175
s 1.2
272
. 3.18
173
. 0.2
7 5
. 1 7
272
1032_12
9 7

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (F) Answers

Date:

Name:
L, 2.3
202
, 3.3
373
; 1 1
272
, 0.2
Ty
, o.1
175
i 1.2
22
L 3.8
173
. 0.2
7 5
. 1 7
272
o 2,12
9 7

Calculate each quotient.

5X2_10_5_12
273 6 3 73
4.3 12 _ 4
375 15 5

1 2 2
%1 = 3 =1
1OX4_4O_8_11
7 75 3 7 7
3.2 26 _ 3 _ 1
471 4 2 2
7><2—14—7—12
275 10 5 5
3.2 = b >

47718 72 24
6,5 30 _10
779 63 21
1><2—2—1
277 14

32 7 224 56
9 12 108~ 27 27

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (G)

Name:

| 3

W] oo
qp

oo | 3

A~

N

qp
Nl

<8

|-
SR I

oz

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (G) Answers

Name:

Date:

|3

W] oo
NP

oo | 3

A~

\ONIEN

qp
Nl

<8

|-
SR I

o|

Calculate each quotient.

27X6_162_81_41
8 5 40 ~ 20 20
8,7 _ %6 _ 14
3720 ° 60 15
2902 58 _29_ 1
8 77 56 28 28
7 2 14 1
- X = = —= = -
47 28 2
35 9 315 35 4
— X — = — = — = ]—
31 279 31 31
31X4_124_31_23
8 77 56 14  “14
187 126 _63_ 3
574 20 10 10
3203 9% _32_,2
9 75 45 15 15
9,7 6 _2
5724 120 40
0 3 _ 30 _
3710 30

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (H)

Name:
L L
5
211
4
, 3
2
AN
77
. 1
2
, 18
5
. 3.
5
, 26
9
. 2
2
0. 2
6

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Dividing Fractions (H) Answers

Name:

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

ZX%_E_I
277 14
no2 _22_1_ 1
4 "1 4 2
3 2 6
—_X=- = = =1
2X3 6
7 63 9
—_ X — = — = —
47 28 112 16
1.2 _ 2 _1
273 6 3
18 07 _126_ 14

27 135 15
3,5 _ 15 _ 5
27718 36 12
26>< _182_91_119
9 16 144 72~ 72
§x%—9—1
275 10
22 10 _ 1
65 30 3

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (I)

Name:
117
-5
216
9
, 2
4
, 2
2
, 1
9
o 2
o
. 10
-7
. B
-8
9 4.
35
o0 L
-5

N[ D

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate each quotient.

74 _ 7 s 8 _17_ 1
5 5 574 20 4 4
, 16,19 _16 6 _ 9% _ 32
9 T 6 19 171 57

, 2.1 _ 9. 4 _ 36 _3

4 4 4711 44 11

L 5.7 5,2 _ 105
272 277 14 7

, 7 3331
9 "3 977 63 21

2 16 2 5 10 5

6. —F— = =X— = — = —
75 77 16 112 56
72_9—1_())(1—7_0—1
7 7 777100 70

o, B.7 _ 28 4 _ % _23_ .9
8 "4 8 56 14 14
, +.8 _ 4.9 _ 36 _ 3
579 578 T 40 10
w 122 21,2 _ 2 _ 1
272 275 10 5
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Dividing Fractions (J)

Name:

10.

N =

(SN,

el RN

[\S R ROV

Date:

Calculate each quotient.

Score:
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Dividing Fractions (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate each quotient.

173_7)(2_14_7_21
2°2 273 7 6 3 73
, .17 _1 - _- _ 1
575 5717 8 = 17
L 1.7 _ 1.6 _6_3
276 277 T 14 7
411,1_11)(4_44_11_51
8 "4 871 8 2
g .16 _4 7 _28_ 7
377 3716 48 0 12
5 10 5 3 15 3
6. =F— = =X=—= = =— = =
23 2710 20 4
4 11 4 3 12 4
7. =k — = =X = — = —
9 3 97 11 99 33
L l.s_ 1.6 _6 3
26 275 10 5
, 1.7 _1.8_38 _ 4
278 277 T 14 7
10 E_E f— EX% f— E f— é —_ 1_
272 273 6 3
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